Moulded in food grade polyethylene
Tolerant between -20oC to +60oC
Tapered for easy storage
GC0320 & GC0455 fitted with extra plastic base
specify when ordering
Red
Green
Blue
Yellow
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Natural
*prices applicable when ordering with the Containers. Order charges will apply if ordered on their own.
manufactured
Overall Size L x W x H mm Capacity
Litres Wheels
Container Lid to Suit
Internal External Model Model
420 x 420 x 415 480 x 480 x 515 72 4 x 75mm swivel castors GC0072 GC0087
415 x 415 x 670 480 x 480 x 770 118 4 x 75mm swivel castors GC0118 GC0086
550 x 455 x 580 625 x 540 x 680 135 4 x 75mm swivel castors GC0135 GC0088
765 x 420 x 650 850 x 495 x 785 200 4 x 75mm swivel castors GC0200 GC0089
880 x 550 x 570 1000 x 670 x 695 320 2 fixed & 2 swivel
100mm castors
GC0320 GC0090
1245 x 615 x 640 1410 x 775 x 790 455 GC0455 GC0091
‘PROPLAZ® XTRA’
MOBILE TAPERED TRUCKS
ProPlaz
Xtra
®